SPA BOTANICA
TREATMENT TARIFF

BODY MASSAGE

Aroma Body Massage

Aroma Body Magnetic Massage

Aroma Lymphatic Body Massage
Aroma Hot Stone Massage

Thai Herbal Ball Massage
Himalayan Salt Body Scrub

Face Care

Aroma Face Care
Aroma Energy Stone Face Care
Aroma Magnetic Fork Face Care

30 mins
60 mins
90 mins
30 mins
60 mins
90 mins
90 mins
80 mins
80 mins
30 mins

60 mins
80 mins
80 mins

Amount

$800

$1160
$1680
$850

$1376
$1976
$1760
$1976
$1976
$720

$1400
$1576
$1576

e\ /botame

I HONGKONG

WEEKDAY MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)
WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY
All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. L PASH



SPA BOTANICA
TREATMENT TARIFF

WELLNESS & REHAB

Al Body Assessment of Moti Physio 1 time

Sports Rehab 30-45 mins
Ultrasound Bubbles Therapy 15-30 mins
Aquatic Therapy (Seasonal) 60 mins

FITNESS TRAINING

Personal Training 60 mins
Fitness for Golfer 60 mins
Fitness for Tennis Player 60 mins
Corrective Exercise 60 mins
WEEKDAY MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge.

Amount

$250
$600
$800
$1200

$800
$800
$800
$800

Heybotanic

I HONGKONG

202511



SPA BOTANICA
TREATMENT TARIFF

CELLU M6 INFINITY- Body Care Amount
Targeted Body Treatment (Per Target) 15 mins $1180
Improve Circulation 30 mins $2368
Extreme Toning Treatment 60 mins $4838
Extreme Relaxation Treatment 60 mins $4838
Extreme Revitalising Treatment 60 mins $4838
Extreme Detoxifying Treatment 60 mins $4838

CELLU M6 INFINITY- Face Care

Targeted Body Treatment (Per Target) 15 mins $1180
Improve Circulation Face Care 40 mins $1676
Age-Defying Replumping Face Care 90 mins $3588
Age-Defying Firming Face Care 90 mins $3588
Age-Defying Resculpting Face Care 90 mins $3588

WEEKDAY MON-THU (EXCEPT WED) o) C\Sl’ bOtdm(d

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY L-~HONGKONS
All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202512



SPA BOTANICA
TREATMENT TARIFF

M6 - Day Spa Package Amount
Freshen Up a day (Signal) 150 mins $3288
Romantic a day (Couple) 150 mins $6288

M6 - 6 days Retreat Treatment (Face & Body)

Intensive Anti-aging Retreat For 6 days 90 mins per day $48888
Intensive Detoxifying Retreat For 6 days 90 mins per day $48888
Organic Mommy Makeover Retreat

For 6 days 90 mins per day $48888

WEEKDAY MON-THU (EXCEPT WED) ), r|S/b0lan(d

WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY L-~HONGRONG
All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202512



